
TERM I Wednesday 31st January to Thursday 28th March (half day)

9L Monday 5th February – Wednesday 7th February Waratah

9U Monday 12th February – Wednesday 14th February Waratah

Class 7 Monday 19th February – Friday 23th February Waratah

Class 6 Monday 4th March – Friday 8th March Aquatic

Class 4 Tuesday 12th March – Friday 15th March Walkerville

9U Monday 18th March – Wednesday 20th March Kooyoora

9L Monday 25th March – Wednesday 27th March Kooyoora

TERM II Monday 15th April to Thursday 27th June (full day)

10L Monday 22nd April – Friday 26th April Canoeing

10U Monday 6th May – Friday 10th May Canoeing

9L Monday 13th May – Friday 24th May Long Trip

9U Monday 10th June – Friday 21st June Long Trip

TERM III Monday 15th July to Friday 13th September (full day)

9U Monday 22nd July – Friday 26th July Desert

9L Monday 29th July – Friday 2nd August Desert

Class 8 Sunday 11th August – Saturday 17th August Mutawintji

9U Tuesday 27th August – Friday 30th August Paddle/Pod

9L Tuesday 3rd September – Friday 6th September Paddle/Pod

TERM IV Monday 7th October to Wednesday 11th December (half day)

Class 5 Monday 14th – Friday 18th October Gariwerd

11 (A) Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October Arapiles

11 (B) Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November Arapiles 

Class 3 Wednesday 6th November – Friday 8th November Balnarring

9U Monday 11th November – Friday 15th November High Plains

9L Monday 18th November – Friday 22nd November High Plains

Year 10 Monday 25th November – Friday 29th November Surf/Snorkel

Year 11 Sunday 1st December – Friday 6th December Bittangabee

Year 11 Monday 2nd December – Friday 6th December Surf/Art

Year 9 Monday 9th December Beach Day

 

2024 Camp Dates* 

*Dates are correct at 30/1/2024. Always check the Information Sheet and class notices throughout the year for any changes to the above dates.


